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Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Adem Hazir Morina 200401100083
2 Adisa Gani Salihu 180401100597
3 Aida Daut Dedinca 200401100021
4 Albnora Bujar Vehapi 200401100407
5 Altin Behar Selmani 200401100337
6 Altina Adrian Rashiti 190401100537
7 Altina Mehmet Kabashi 200401100652
8 Andi Arben Rrahmani 200401100574
9 Andi Shemsi Curri 200401100040
10 Anisa Bekim Fazliu 190401100086
11  Anita Rahim Batftija 200401100186
12 Arbereshé Zenun Cakaj 200401100554
13 Arberité Fatmir Ejupi 170401100696
14 Arbesa Muhamet Shala 190401100389
15 Arbon Hazbi Ismaijli 190401100387
16 Ardijan Agron Alili 170401100672
17  Arian Arben Belegu 190401100002
18 Ariona Astrit Xhaferi 180401100735
19 Ariona Ismet Vatovci 190401100557
20 Arjeta Ismet Kaleshi 190401100065
21 Arlinda Avdi Gashi 200401100169
22 Arta Arben Lushtaku 200401100116
23  Aurora Hajdin Kastrioti 200401100213
24 Benita Sami Saragci 180401100281
25 Berna Edmond Arapi 200401100201
26 Besart Esat Mehmeti 159444
27 Besarté Selman Mehanja 190401100368
28 Betim Fadil Uka 180401100306
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Blenda Fehmi Shagqiri
Bleona Bekim Bajcinca
Blerona Fatmir Lahi
Blerta Agim Kugi

Deona Xhevdet Kamberaj
Diana Agron Gojani
Diona Avni Haxhiu
Diona Flamur Gashi
Donika Gani Mustafa
Donika Rexhep Feta
Donjeta Naim Sabhiti
Drenusha Sefedin Berisha
Edona Uké Hajra
Egzona Ragip Krasniqi
Elena Rexh Karakushi
Eliza Jakup Gashi

Eliza Naim Racaj
Elmedina Sabri Ahmeti
Eltiné Enver Salihu
Enda llir Kastrati

Enis Milaim Hakaj
Enkeledé Eqrem Sopaj
Erduan Fatmir Zariqi
Ermonda Imer Delija
Erona Naman Mucolli
Erudit Sedat Burrniku
Fatlinda Hajriz Hajdari
Filloreta Imer Cakigi
Fjollé Jakup Ademi
Florentina Avdyl Gucati
Flutra Rrahmon Hodolli
Genti Petrit Haskaj
Gentrit Bedri Berisha
Gézimlind Halil Shahinaj
Irena Anton Domgjoni
Irikena Bahskim Ademi
Kaltrina Bashkim Peci
Kaltrina Zylkyfli Berisha
Klodiana Sinan Zogaj
Kosovare Rrahim Berisha
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190401100207
200401100723
190401100481
200401100520
200401100620
200401100269
180401100567
190401100475
200401100519
190401100425
180401100704
190401100546
200401100622
180401100116
170401100517
200401100283
190401100453
170401100418
200401100457
200401100011
180401100513
200401100234
200401100226
200401100636
190401100367
200401100324
190401100095
190401100266
200401100051
180401100475
200401100628
200401100501
180401100366
200401100195
170401100617
190401100394
200401100639
200401100643
180401100435
200401100595
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Laurenta Ujup Buzuku
Leonita Besim Lushtaku
Leonité Xhevat Jashari
Liridon Agustin Shala
Marigoné Kadri Alija
Melisa Ardian Nuredini
Mirlinda Daut Statovci
Nermina Skender Dobraj
Nora Afrim Ismajli
Nyrtene Nisret Bajrami

Ozana Avdirrahman Zuka

Rigona Isuf Rudari
Rina Ejup Krasniqi
Rina Zyfer Aliu

Rinesa Shaip Bytyqi
Ron Ekrem Hoxha
Rudina Agur Sokoli
Sara Asllan Stublla
Saranda Avdi Birinxhiku
Sylé Shaban Bytyqi
Valza Hysni Vllasaliu
Veranda Bashkim Idrizi
Verona Imer Qirigi
Veton Avdulla Alija
Vinita Visar Morina
Vlera Arben Ymeri
Zahide Murat Jashari
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190401100542
190401100032
200401100046
170401100618
190401100022
190401100169
160401100173
200401100029
180401100771
190401100380
200401100342
200401100022
200401100450
200401100060
200401100323
190401100486
200401100451
200401100487
190401100222
190401100326
200401100653
200401100130
200401100642
200401100413
200401100262
190401100447
200401100452
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